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05/14/2024

MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO 
2630 SE THIRD ST
OCALA, FL 34471 
 
 
  
RE: Motorola Quote for Marion County PSC - KVL5000 KEY LOADER
Dear Patrick Kirkowski,
 
Motorola Solutions is pleased to present MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO with this quote for quality
communications equipment and services.  The development of this quote provided us the opportunity to evaluate
your requirements and propose a solution to best fulfill your communications needs.
 
This information is provided to assist you in your evaluation process. Our goal is to provide MARION CO PUBLIC
SAFETY RADIO with the best products and services available in the communications industry. Please direct any
questions to Robert Webb III at robert.webb@tri-co.us.
 
We thank you for the opportunity to provide you with premier communications and look forward to your review and
feedback regarding this quote. 
 
 
Sincerely,
 
 
 
Robert Webb III 
Manufacturer Representative
 
Motorola Solutions Manufacturer's Representative

 

  QUOTE-2638831
 



  Billing Address:
MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY
RADIO 
2630 SE THIRD ST 
OCALA, FL 34471 
US 
 
 

  Quote Date:05/14/2024
Expiration Date:07/13/2024
Quote Created By:
Robert Webb III
Manufacturer Representative
robert.webb@tri-co.us
352-513-3880
End Customer:
MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO 
Patrick Kirkowski 
Patrick.Kirkowski@marionfl.org. 
352-671-8460 
 

 

   

Contract:  NASPO - 00318
 

  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

KVL 5000
           

 

  1
 

T8476B
 

KVL 5000
 

1
 

$10,205.00
 

$7,584.65
 

$7,584.65
 

 

  1a
 

CA00182AW
 

ADD: AES ENCRYPTION
SOFTWARE
 

1
       

 

  1b
 

CA03467AA
 

ADD: NORTH AMERICA
MICRO USB CHARGER
100/240V
 

1
       

 

  1c
 

CA03358AA
 

ADD: ASTRO 25 MODE
 

1
       

 

  1d
 

HA00673AA
 

ADD: 5YR ESSENTIAL
 

1
       

 

  1e
 

X769AE
 

ADD: DVP-XL ENCRYPTION
SOFTWARE
 

1
       

 

  1f
 

X423AG
 

ADD: DES/DES-XL/DES-OFB
ENCRYPTION
 

1
       

 

  1g
 

CA00243AJ
 

ADD: ADP PRIVACY
 

1
       

 

  1h
 

C793BM
 

ADD: DVI-XL ENCRYPTION
SOFTWARE
 

1
       

 

  2
 

CB000262A01
 

CABLE,MICRO USB
PROGRAMMING CABLE
 

1
 

$11.00
 

$8.80
 

$8.80
 

 

  3
 

HKN6182B
 

CABLE KEYLOADING ADAPTER
CGAI

1
 

$225.40
 

$164.54
 

$164.54
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Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

  4
 

PMKN4012B
 

PORTABLE PROGRAMMING
CABLE
 

1
 

$84.70
 

$67.76
 

$67.76
 

 

  5
 

PMNN4549A
 

BATT IMPRES 2 LIION 2925T
 

1
 

$80.00
 

$58.40
 

$58.40
 

 

  6
 

PMPN4119A
 

CHARGER,CHGR VEHICULAR
ADAPTER EXT USB CHGR
5VDC
 

1
 

$28.08
 

$20.50
 

$20.50
 

 

  7
 

DQUUSBOTG
 

STARTECH.COM 5IN MICRO
USB TO USB OTG HOST
ADAPTER M/F - USB ADAPTER
 

1
 

$13.00
 

$13.00
 

$13.00
 

 

Grand Total
  $7,917.65(USD)

 

 
Notes:

 

●  
 

  Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and ServicesTax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will beadded to invoices.
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Purchase Order Checklist

Purchase Order Checklist

Marked as PO/ Contract/ Notice to Proceed on Company Letterhead
(PO will not be processed without this)

PO Number/ Contract Number

PO Date

Vendor = Motorola Solutions, Inc.

Payment (Billing) Terms/ State Contract Number

Bill-To Name on PO must be equal to the Legal Bill-To Name

Bill-To Address

Ship-To Address (If we are shipping to a MR location, it must be documented on PO)

Ultimate Address (If the Ship-To address is the MR location then the Ultimate Destination address 
must be documented on PO )

PO Amount must be equal to or greater than Order Total

Non-Editable Format (Word/ Excel templates cannot be accepted)

Bill To Contact Name & Phone # and EMAIL for customer accounts payable dept

Ship To Contact Name & Phone #

Tax Exemption Status

Signatures (As required)

 

   


