







MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO

Marion County PSC - KVL5000 KEY LOADER 05/14/2024



05/14/2024

MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO 2630 SE THIRD ST OCALA, FL 34471

RE: Motorola Quote for Marion County PSC - KVL5000 KEY LOADER Dear Patrick Kirkowski,

Motorola Solutions is pleased to present MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO with this quote for quality communications equipment and services. The development of this quote provided us the opportunity to evaluate your requirements and propose a solution to best fulfill your communications needs.

This information is provided to assist you in your evaluation process. Our goal is to provide MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO with the best products and services available in the communications industry. Please direct any questions to Robert Webb III at robert.webb@tri-co.us.

We thank you for the opportunity to provide you with premier communications and look forward to your review and feedback regarding this quote.

Sincerely,

Robert Webb III Manufacturer Representative

Motorola Solutions Manufacturer's Representative





Billing Address: MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO 2630 SE THIRD ST OCALA, FL 34471 US Quote Date:05/14/2024 Expiration Date:07/13/2024 Quote Created By: Robert Webb III Manufacturer Representative robert.webb@tri-co.us 352-513-3880

End Customer: MARION CO PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO Patrick Kirkowski Patrick.Kirkowski@marionfl.org. 352-671-8460

Contract: NASPO - 00318

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	KVL 5000					
1	T8476B	KVL 5000	1	\$10,205.00	\$7,584.65	\$7,584.65
1a	CA00182AW	ADD: AES ENCRYPTION SOFTWARE	1			
1b	CA03467AA	ADD: NORTH AMERICA MICRO USB CHARGER 100/240V	1			
1c	CA03358AA	ADD: ASTRO 25 MODE	1			
1d	HA00673AA	ADD: 5YR ESSENTIAL	1			
1e	X769AE	ADD: DVP-XL ENCRYPTION SOFTWARE	1			
1f	X423AG	ADD: DES/DES-XL/DES-OFB ENCRYPTION	1			
1g	CA00243AJ	ADD: ADP PRIVACY	1			
1h	C793BM	ADD: DVI-XL ENCRYPTION SOFTWARE	1			
2	CB000262A01	CABLE,MICRO USB PROGRAMMING CABLE	1	\$11.00	\$8.80	\$8.80
3	HKN6182B	CABLE KEYLOADING ADAPTER CGAI	1	\$225.40	\$164.54	\$164.54



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
4	PMKN4012B	PORTABLE PROGRAMMING CABLE	1	\$84.70	\$67.76	\$67.76
5	PMNN4549A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION 2925T	1	\$80.00	\$58.40	\$58.40
6	PMPN4119A	CHARGER,CHGR VEHICULAR ADAPTER EXT USB CHGR 5VDC	1	\$28.08	\$20.50	\$20.50
7	DQUUSBOTG	STARTECH.COM 5IN MICRO USB TO USB OTG HOST ADAPTER M/F - USB ADAPTER	1	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
Grand Total				\$7,917.	65(USD)	

Notes:

Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services
Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be
added to invoices.



Purchase Order Checklist

Marked as PO/ Contract/ Notice to Proceed on Company Letterhead (PO will not be processed without this)

PO Number/ Contract Number

PO Date

Vendor = Motorola Solutions, Inc.

Payment (Billing) Terms/ State Contract Number

Bill-To Name on PO must be equal to the Legal Bill-To Name

Bill-To Address

Ship-To Address (If we are shipping to a MR location, it must be documented on PO)

Ultimate Address (If the Ship-To address is the MR location then the Ultimate Destination address must be documented on PO)

PO Amount must be equal to or greater than Order Total

Non-Editable Format (Word/ Excel templates cannot be accepted)

Bill To Contact Name & Phone # and EMAIL for customer accounts payable dept

Ship To Contact Name & Phone #

Tax Exemption Status

Signatures (As required)